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Einzelrangliste Feldschiessen 300m 2024

Schiitze

Hossle Michael
Schumacher Hans
Schumacher Walter
Locher Ernst
Rehmann Jacqueline
Meier Dieter
Hovind Jan
Chopard Thomas
Boss Patrick

Willi Markus

Graf Alexander
Vogt Walter

Wicki Sascha
Nyffeler Patric
Wicki Daniela
Chopard Rene
Wachter Reto
Obermeier Kay
Baumann Paul
Muiller Rolf

Zaugg Anton
Suss Martin

Vogt Manuela
Keller Marco
Fedrizzi Reto
Meier Nadja
Berner Dominique
Burger Silvio

Exl Sebastian

Hirt Hans

Berner Urs
Ferrara Claudio
Lauchli Dieter
Schatzmann Thomas
Vogt Fabian
Scharz Mirco
Siiss Kevin
Weber Roger
Bottlang Lukas
Keller Jan

Locher Adrian
Baumann Bruno
Machler Marcel
Hausermann Willi
Vezzoli Massimiliano
Haussener Peter
Marki Patrick
Weiss Patrick
Keller Tobias
Hauenstein Sina
Trissel Jennifer
Hodel Anton
Keller Bruno

ltem Manfred

14 Villigen
Jahrgang Waffe

1976 S 57
1976 S 57
1976 S 57
1954 SV 57
1975 S 90
1968 S 90
1974 S 57
1977 S 90
1969 S 90
1985 E 90
1992 E 90
1954 SV 90
1978 S 57
1980 E 90
1981 E 57
1984 E 57
1988 E 90
2002 E 90
1956 V 57
1960 V 57
1971 S 57
1980 E 90
1987 E 57
1990 E 90
1957 V 57
1979 E 57
1980 E 90
1990 E 90
1992 E 90
1950 SV 57
1952 SV 57
1972 S 57
1976 S 90
1980 E 90
1989 E 90
1991 E 57
1991 E 90
1991 E 90
1992 E 90
1996 E 90
2007 J 90
1958 V 90
1959 V 57
1962 V 90
1968 S 57
1977 S 57
1991 E 90
1991 E 90
1995 E 90
2002 E 90
2006 J 90
1944 SV 57
1944 SV 57
1954 SV 90

Ausz.
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Verein

Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Riniken Schutzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Riniken Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Riniken Schutzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Riniken Schitzengesellschaft
Riniken Schutzengesellschaft
Ruifenach Schiitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Riniken Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Riniken Schutzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Riniken Schitzengesellschaft



Rang

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
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91
92
93
94
95
96
97
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103
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108
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1M
112

Resultat

61
61
61
61
61
61
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61
61
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60
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60
60
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60
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58

Schiitze

Hausermann Alfred

Sagermann Burkhardt

Wernli Erik
Berner Angela
Hirschi Beat
Hostettler Benjamin
Suter Corinne
Marki Jan

Vital Chris
Hunziker Simon
Kunz Ueli

Wiist Stefan
Boss Miriam
Schwarz Andreas
Berli Reto
Schmid Daniel

W thrich Andrea
Ahmala Yvonne
Kohler Pascal
Traub Lukas
Wieser Phillipp
Lutz Silvan

Erb Kevin

Rykart Simon
Marki Pascal
Beeler Lukas
Haussener Tim
Vogt Ernst
Arnold Franz
Wieser Marcel
Rohr Heinz
Schwarz Thomas
Obrist Markus
Schnider Niklaus
Wernli Roger
Ruf Roland
Cadalbert Jennifer
Waser Michael
Rollin Mike
Tomasi Silvan
Becher Andres
Karli Max
Bammatter Walter
Hug Peter

Miiller Peter
Baumann André
Rohr Thomas
Schwarz Christoph
Peper Thomas
Kohler Daneil
Ritter Stefan
Sozzi Angela
Vogt Christian
Trost Fabienne
Kalt Roger

Bovet Marc
Longo Morena
Malanovic Kenad

Jahrgang

1965
1972
1976
1979
1983
1991
1991
1993
1999
2006
1947
1964
1966
1966
1970
1970
1978
1980
1980
1981
1983
1987
1989
1989
1993
1999
2005
1951
1952
1956
1958
1965
1969
1973
1973
1985
1986
1987
1989
1993
1995
1948
1952
1958
1958
1962
1962
1963
1967
1969
1974
1974
1976
1978
1980
1981
1982
1987
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57
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Ausz.
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Verein

Ruifenach Schiitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Riniken Schitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Riniken Schitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Ruifenach Schiitzengesellschaft
Riniken Schutzengesellschaft
Ruifenach Schiitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Riniken Schitzengesellschaft
Ruifenach Schiitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Ruifenach Schiitzengesellschaft
Riniken Schutzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Riniken Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Ruifenach Schiitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Riniken Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft



Rang

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

Resultat

58
58
58
58
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
53
53
53
53
53
53
53

Schiitze

Wirmli Daniel
Baumann Tamara
Bollinger Lukas
Dalling Oliver
Sabotic Jan
Kampfer Walter
Ruf Ernst

Graf Bernhard
Sibold Beat

Trtik Pavel

Pegler Aaron
Cheptiakor Ivan
Obermeier Jan
Schatzmann Angela
Koller Rene
Obermeier Andreas
Laso Andres
Wernli Patrik
Wernli Jurg
Trachsel Jurg
Saxer Melanie
Graf Chiara
Rehmann Joelle
Rehmann Pascal
Ulrich Lukas
Perathoner Patrick

Feuermann Rosemary A.

Machler Othmar
Wittwer Jirg
Lauchli Kurt

Wirz Herbert
Stamm Mark
Stlckelberger Markus
Haussener Claudia
ltem Lukas

Weber Roy

Borca Cristian
Hanzaj Skender
Alpert Peter

Rota Andrea
Leimgruber Samuel
Wernli Nick
Gschwind Tyson
Leber Lara

Hunn Jorg

Pfister Peter

Maris Jacob
Schapper Remo
Affolter Luca
Bodmer Thomas
Hajdari Magjun
Indermau Fabian
Stalder Niklaus
Merkli Manfred
Geissbuhler Stefan
Oldani Roger
Hajdari Astritt
Seniutinas Gendiminas

Jahrgang

1987
1991
2001
2001
2004
1945
1952
1954
1962
1973
1976
1998
1999
1999
1947
1969
1978
1978
1981
1986
1991
1992
2007
2005
2005
2004
1956
1964
1966
1969
1973
1974
1974
1976
1976
1979
1981
1981
1986
1988
2001
2003
2009
2006
1949
1959
1979
1984
1988
1991
1997
2008
1947
1957
1967
1969
1986
1986
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Ausz.
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Verein

Ruifenach Schiitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Ruifenach Schiitzengesellschaft
Riniken Schutzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Rifenach Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Ruifenach Schiitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Riniken Schitzengesellschaft
Riniken Schitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Riniken Schutzengesellschaft
Ruifenach Schitzengesellschaft
Riniken Schitzengesellschaft
Rifenach Schitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Ruifenach Schiitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Riniken Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Riniken Schitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Riniken Schutzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Riniken Schitzengesellschaft
Riniken Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft



Rang Resultat Schiitze Jahrgang Waffe Ausz. Verein

171 53 Oliveira Marques José Paulc 1988 E 57 Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
172 53 Falke Benjamin 1991 E 57 Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
173 53 Erdds Daniel 1998 E 90 Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
174 53 Lauchli Eliane 1999 E D 57 Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
175 53 Mustafic Merzud 1999 E 57 Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
176 53 Nyffenegger Rafael 1999 E 90 Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
177 53 Wirz Fabrize 2000 E 90 Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
178 53 Ahmedi Samiallah 2003 E 57 Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
179 52 Hotz Janis 2008 JJ 90 AK Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
180 52 Lazic Luka 2008 JJ 90 AK Riniken Schitzengesellschaft
181 52 Wernli Robin 2008 JJ 90 AK Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
182 52 Rudolf André 2005 J 90 Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
183 52 Acklin Hanspeter 1960 V 57 Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
184 52 Rudolph Robert 1966 S 90 Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
185 52 Niedziela Pawel 1981 E 57 Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
186 52 Wernli Stefan 1993 E 90 Rifenach Schitzengesellschaft
187 52 Foucher Johannes 2001 E 90 Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
188 51 Finsterwald Peter 1942 SV 90 Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
189 51 Kébke Bernd 1958 V 57 Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
190 51 Schodler Peter 1962 V 57 Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
191 51 Kurzbein Albert 1963 V 90 Ruifenach Schiitzengesellschaft
192 51 L&uchli Roland 1965 S 57 Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
193 51 Moser Martin 1972 S 57 Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
194 51 Grabus Muamer 1983 E 57 Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
195 51 Sibold Kevin 1992 E 90 Ruifenach Schiitzengesellschaft
196 51 Leupi Michael 1993 E 90 Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
197 51 Limani Ajaz 1993 E 57 Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
198 51 Schwarz Micha 1993 E 90 Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
199 51 Roth Kevin 1994 E 90 Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
200 50 Lauper Luca 2008 JJ 90 Riniken Schitzengesellschaft
201 50 Schroder Daniel 2004 J 90 Riniken Schutzengesellschaft
202 50 Trachsel Heinz 1945 SV 90 Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
203 50 Baumann Jakob 1960 V 57 Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
204 50 Brack Daniel 1962 V 57 Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
205 50 Schwaller Markus 1966 S 90 Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
206 50 Muller Adrian 1979 E 90 Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
207 50 Gashi Blerim 1980 E 57 Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
208 50 Muhlemann Jan 1982 E 90 Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
209 50 Core Ben 1991 E 90 Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
210 50 Limani Ajvaz 1991 E 57 Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
211 50 Stevic Nebojsa 2003 E D 90 Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
212 49 Zimmermann Hans Rudolf 1965 S 57 Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
213 49 Cadalbert Rico 1987 E 90 Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
214 49 Mustafic Muaner 1996 E 57 Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
215 48 Gygax Oliver 2005 J 90 Riniken Schutzengesellschaft
216 48 Sandmeier Werner 1943 SV 90 Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
217 48 Cheptiakor Denis 1972 S 90 Ruifenach Schiitzengesellschaft
218 48 Stallone Dominik 1973 S 57 Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
219 48 Marki Stefan 1976 S 90 Rifenach Schitzengesellschaft
220 48 Moselund Peter Morten 1979 E 90 Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
221 48 Wivdell Laurance Christian 1998 E 90 Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
222 47 Fedrizzi Felix 1959 V 57 Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
223 47 Becerevic Amel 1982 E 57 Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
224 47 Ceballos Montilla Kelvin 1982 E 57 Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
225 47 Bottlang Sabine 1995 E D 90 Riniken Schitzengesellschaft
226 47 Muller Marco 1998 E 90 Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
227 47 Gall Andrea 2000 E D 90 Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
228 47 Lembcke Aron 2003 E 90 Villigen Schutzengesellschaft

I



Rang

229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286

Resultat

46
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
42
41
41
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
34
34
34
34
33
32
31
31

Schiitze

Wambach Kim
Shaper Nils
Hirschi Angela
Weber Jannic
Sopi Abdula
Ceballos Franklin
Sileo Donato
Fedrizzi Roxana
Schauer Dominik
Omeradzic Sanel
Hugentobler Sandra
Siegenthaler Jirg
Siegenthaler Sabine
Wieser Tanja
Hofer Martin

Bar Nicolas
Morone Luigi
Fischer Markus
Zilinski Gregorz
Schatzmann Daniel
Richter Bettina
Krasniqi Pashk
Schitz Ernst

Lutz Beni
Denonijic Zoran
Pegler Evelin
Izlamaj Dardan
Leber Lukas
Dalipi Naim
Pfister Fabrice
Gashi Dion
Hauenstein Noemi
Izlamaj Denis
Schwarz Erik
Hanzaj Bedri
Bodmer Teleza
Shehu Jon
Baumann Ruedi
Schapper Herbert
Gashi Emine
Malak Maurine
Schwarz Sabrina
Hajdo Thihamer
Forrer Hans-Ulrich
Lang Franziska
Kupiaj Matthias
Birrer Christoph
Fankhauser Urs
Wang Lujun
Nociter Elia

Sopi Nedim
Siegenthaler Cedric
Strobl Markus
Lucic Petar

Rust Michael
Locher Roger
Wernli Werner
Kramer Jochen

Jahrgang

2008
2007
1986
2003
1980
1982
1988
1989
1992
1954
1972
1977
1978
1981
1989
2005
1958
1964
1981
1982
1985
1988
1951
1958
1970
1984
1992
2009
1999
2010
2009
2004
1996
2006
1977
1995
2007
1951
1956
1983
1983
1991
1999
1940
1969
1979
1985
1942
1989
2001
2009
2006
1972
1978
1983
2007
1950
1954
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Waffe Ausz.

90
90
90
90
57
57
57
90
57
90
90
57
90
90
90
90
57
90
57
90
90
57
90
57
57
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
90
90
57
57
90
90
90
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
90
90
57
90
90
57
90

Verein

Riniken Schutzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Riniken Schitzengesellschaft
Riniken Schitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Riniken Schutzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Ruifenach Schiitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Ruifenach Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Remigen Schiessverein Geissberg
Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft



Rang Resultat Schiitze Jahrgang Waffe Ausz. Verein

287 30 Fernandez Madelin 1999 E D 90 Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
288 30 Guaman Mark 2001 E 90 Riniken Schitzengesellschaft
289 29 Waldstrom Levin 2006 J 90 Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
290 29 Fasch Vanessa 1970 S D 90 Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
291 28 Premier Alessio 2011 JJ 90 Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
292 28 Gemici Halil 1965 S 90 Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
293 28 Villavicencio Joel 1981 E 57 Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
294 28 Walter Sara 1998 E D 90 Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
295 28 Albrecht Mailin 2002 E D 90 Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
2906 26 Mordasini Sascha 2003 E 90 Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
297 24 Meier Martin 1992 E 90 Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
298 22 Rodrigues Freitas Danilo Fil 1991 E 57 Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
299 19 Ribeiro Adalberto 1992 E 90 Riniken Schutzengesellschaft
300 17 Hugentobler Irene 1968 S D 90 Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
301 16 Wehrli Christian 1973 S 90 Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
302 15 Ytting Schanicja 2005 J D 90 Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
303 15 Fischer Patrizia 1968 S 90 Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
304 14 Waser Ramona 1983 E D 90 Villigen Schutzengesellschaft
305 11 Sita-Lucien NIsndou-Lucien 1960 V 90 Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
306 9 Ferrara Luca 1995 E 90 Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft
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